COPA FUNDADORES

ITF Seniors Circuit
Week of
24 al 29 de Agosto

City, Country

santiago

singles damas 45

INGRESO DIRECTO Y WILD CARDS

Prize Money US$

Referee's Signature

Line Family name First name

Nat.

Date of birth
Day/Mth/Yr

CAT

IPIN

puntos
ranking

STATUS

1 [CORSSEN ALEJANDRA

CHI

03/12/1969

45

_DIREC-ITF

2 |GODOY MONICA

CHI

24/02/1969

45

.DIREC:ITF.

3 |GONZALEZ ERIKA

CHI

10/10/1969

45

-DIREC-ITE-

ROUND ROBIN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16




	MENS

